EXEMPT

Continuation of benefit coverage while on unpaid leave

PLEASE






Tore


http://www.bcpseabenefits.ca/

Extended Health PBC
Choice 1
Choice 2
Choice 3
Choice 4

Dental PBC
Choice 1

Single
22.73
45.68
59.41
96.05

19.45

Couple
45.05
91.28
118.51
191.90

38.96

Family
82.08
166.31
215.68
349.26

70.82

Policy Number



Benefit Deduction
Frequencies

EXEMPT STAFF
Month of | FLEX (Month of
Deduction Coverage)
January Feb
February Mar
March Apr
April May
May Jun
June Jul
July Aug
August Sep
September Oct
October Nov
November Dec
December Jan
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