## **EXEMPT**

PLEASE

Choice 1	22.73	45.05	82.08	
Choice 2	45.68	91.28	166.31	
Choice 3	59.41	118.51	215.68	
Choice 4	96.05	191.90	349.26	
Choice 1	19.45	38.96	70.82	

January	Feb		
February	Mar		
March	Apr		
April	May		
May	Jun		
June	Jul		
July	Aug		
August	Sep		
September	Oct		
October	Nov		
November	Dec		
December	Jan		